
SIZING CHART
FOR WALD

TRAINING WHEELS
WALD MODEL NUMBER

1216 252 742

RIDER
WT.

up to

75 lbs
34 kg

up to

100 lbs
45 kg

up to

125 lbs
57 kg

BICYCLE SIZE WITH ¾" REAR FRAME

16"

18"

20"

24"

26"

16"

18"

20"

12"

BICYCLE WITH ¾ - 1 ¼" REAR FRAME
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