SIZING CHART FOR WALD TRAINING WHEELS

	WALD MODEL NUMBER			
	1216	252	742	
RIDER WT.	up to 75 lbs 34 kg	up to 100 lbs 45 kg	up to 125 lbs 57 kg	
BICYCLE SIZE WITH 34" REAR FRAME				
12"	•			
16"	•	•	•	
18"		•	•	
20"		•	•	
24"			•	
26"			•	

WALD MODEL No.10252

BICYCLE WITH ¾ - 1 ¼" REAR FRAME				
16"		•		
18"		•		
20"		•		